





15	Inlet hose		450mm	2	EPDM	WMK 022599&WM K25	1 1/2 M10 X &390002649 04	
14	hose		M10X1	1	nylon			
13	Pull-out hose		G1/2	1	nylon			
12	Gravity Ball		Ø42X50	1				
11	Screw		M6X25mm	2	SS			
10	Oval nut		M34X1.5-h10mm	1	HPB59			
9	S.S washer		Ø50XØ34.5X2mm	1	SS			
8	Washer		Ø49XØ35X2mm	1	EPDM			
7	O-ring		Ø45x3	1	EPDM			
6	Base		Ø50X5mm	1	HPB59			
5	Check valve insert		M10X1	1	DZR3			
4	Check valve socket		M10X1	1	DZR3			
3	shower head		Ø28.5X57.5	1	HPB59			
2	check valve		Ø15X16	2	ABS	WMKA21177	31.4152.000	
1	Main body		Ø60X159.3	1	HPB59			
No.	Description	Craftsmanship	Specification	Qty	Material	Documents certificate No.	Model No.	Remark
Drawer			Date	Revis ion	Item No.	Item Name	TORANTO SINK MIXERS - PULL OUT	
			2022.09.17	1	59605	Sink Mixer		